
Offene Rems-Murr-Meisterschaften

Schorndorf, 28.06.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
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3
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Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alice Lumpp SVH Königsbronn
1:15

02
SS 16:0

53
 1  5 16 3.II

2 Alpay Eser SV Fellbach
SS 16:0

51
AS 0:0

54
SS 18:0

53
 3 15 34 2.I

3 Philipp Gräupel TSV Dewangen
AS 0:0

54
0:33

01
0:57

02
 1  5  0 6.III

4 Lea Hannah Kusche ASV Bauknecht Schorndorf
0:00

03
0:00

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Fynn Kugel SC Korb
0:42

02
1:10

03 Fr
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Aykan Alkan TSV Stuttgart-Münster
SS 18:0

51 Fr
SS 16:0

53
 2 10 34 1.I

3 Jerome Bordon ASV Bauknecht Schorndorf
Fr

SS 16:0

51
0:22

02
 1  5 16 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alpay Eser - Philipp Gräupel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Aykan Alkan - Jerome Bordon

1-Fr Fynn Kugel (Freilos)

H
a

lb
fi

n
a

le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Alpay Eser Jerome Bordon 5 0
SS 18:9

02:55

Alice Lumpp Aykan Alkan 0 5
SS 0:16

00:36

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Philipp Gräupel TSV Dewangen 0 6.00:35

Pool B 1 Fynn Kugel SC Korb 5 5.SS 0:18

Pool A 3 Jerome Bordon ASV Bauknecht Schorndorf 0 4.03:10

Pool B 1 Alice Lumpp SVH Königsbronn 5 3.SS 12:18

Pool A 2 Alpay Eser SV Fellbach 0 2.00:28

Pool B 2 Aykan Alkan TSV Stuttgart-Münster 5 1.SS 0:16

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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5

 3 III

3

SS 16:0

5
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0
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3

SS 18:0

5

2

0:57

0

II

S P T

1 5 16

2 10 34

0 0 0

Pool B
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1

SS 18:0
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1 5 16
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